Primo Combination 860
The Primo Combination 860 offers dual frequency
ultrasound (1 MHz and 3 MHz) and the complete range
of stimulation outputs that can be used individually
or simultaneously in combination therapy.
•	 Colour touchscreen technology
•	 Dual frequency ultrasound
•	 Stimulation outputs: two and four pole

Individual waveform see website for full details
Language Options English, French, German, Spanish
Ordering Information
Primo Combination 860
Therapy unit with large treatment head, 250 ml
bottle of coupling medium, 2/4 pole patient lead,
four medium (100 x 70 mm) rubber electrodes,
four medium sponge covers, four electrode
connection cables (blue and yellow) and two
stretch bandages (1,200 x 75 mm).
Mains powered only	 EMS860
Primo combination therapy unit as above.
Mains and battery powered version	 EMS860B
Accessory Ordering Information
Large treatment head	 PMA9125
Small treatment head	 PMA9135
Padded carrying case (see page 13)	 EMS530
Treatment trolley (see page 13)	 EMS158
1. Small sponge electrode covers
(set of 4)	 NC3052A
2. Small conductive rubber electrodes
(70 x 50 mm - set of 4)	 NC3052B
3. Medium sponge electrode covers
(set of 4) 	 NC3053A
4. Medium conductive rubber electrodes
(80 x 60 mm - set of 4)	 NC3053B
5. Large sponge electrode covers
(set of 4)	 NC3054A
6. Large conductive rubber electrodes
(130 x 100 mm - set of 4)	 NC3054B
7. 2/4-pole patient lead 	 PMA3055
8. Blue electrode connection cables
(1 pair)	 NC3057
8. Yellow electrode connection cables